American Metric® CorporationAmetric
®
259
                                                              GROUP:  092
"Super Torque"
Synchronous Belts
Note:  Special widths and constructions available by special order.
Standard Belt Width (mm) 6 9 15
3 mm Pitch
Ordering Example:
 120S3M6
 120 ---------- Length (mm)
 S ---------- Super Torque
 3M ----------  Pitch
 6 ----------  Width (mm)
4.5 mm Pitch
3.0
1.14
1.9
Standard Belt Width (mm)   6 10 15
Belt No.
Pitch Length
(mm)
No.
Teeth
1-092-050112
111  S3M
117  S3M
120  S3M
123  S3M
126  S3M
129  S3M
141  S3M
144  S3M
150  S3M
156  S3M
159  S3M
165  S3M
168  S3M
171  S3M
174  S3M
177  S3M
180  S3M
183  S3M
186  S3M
192  S3M
195  S3M
201  S3M
204  S3M
207  S3M
210  S3M
213  S3M
216  S3M
225  S3M
237  S3M
240  S3M
243  S3M
246  S3M
249  S3M
252  S3M
255  S3M
261  S3M
264  S3M
267  S3M
276  S3M
282  S3M
285  S3M
288  S3M
291  S3M
294  S3M
300  S3M
306  S3M
312  S3M
315  S3M
318  S3M
330  S3M
333  S3M
336  S3M
339  S3M
345  S3M

able by special order.
5 mm Pitch
Ordering Example:
440S8M20
 440 ---------- Length (mm)
 S ---------- Super Torque
 8M ----------  Pitch
 20 ----------  Width (mm)
8.0
3.05
5.3
1-092-050112
Belt No.
Pitch Length
(mm)
No.
Teeth
Pitch Length
(mm)
No.
TeethBelt No. Belt No.
Pitch Length
(mm)
No.
Teeth
120  S5M
125  S5M
180  S5M
225  S5M
255  S5M
265  S5M
270  S5M
275  S5M
280  S5M
295  S5M
300  S5M
305  S5M
325  S5M
330  S5M
340  S5M
345  S5M
350  S5M
355  S5M
360  S5M
365  S5M
370  S5M
375  S5M
385  S5M
390  S5M
400  S5M
405  S5M
415  S5M
425  S5M
450  S5M
460  S5M
475  S5M
490  S5M
500  S5M
520  S5M
525  S5M
535  S5M
540  S5M
550  S5M
560  S5M
565  S5M
575  S5M
580  S5M
600  S5M
610  S5M
615  S5M
620  S5M
625  S5M
630  S5M

14 mm Pitch
20 mm Pitch
Ordering Example:
1400S14M40
 1400 --------- Length (mm)
 S ---------- Super Torque
 14M ----------  Pitch
 40 ----------  Width (mm)
Standard Belt Width (mm) 20 30 50 85 Standard Belt Width (mm) 40 55 85 115 170
14.0
5.3
1304  S8M
1312  S8M
1328  S8M
1344  S8M
1352  S8M
1360  S8M
1400  S8M
1408  S8M
1424  S8M
1432  S8M
1440  S8M
1480  S8M
1520  S8M
1552  S8M
1600  S8M
1680  S8M
1696  S8M
1728  S8M
1760  S8M
1776  S8M
1800  S8M
1816  S8M
1904  S8M
1912  S8M
1936  S8M
2000  S8M
2080  S8M
2104  S8M
2240  S8M
2248  S8M
2272  S8M
2392  S8M
2400  S8M
2496  S8M
2504  S8M
2600  S8M
2800  S8M
3008  S8M
3048  S8M
3200  S8M
3280  S8M
3408  S8M
3600  S8M
1304
1312

4.5 mm: 6, 10, 15
5 mm: 9, 15, 25
Ordering Example:   D501 S3M 6
D = Double
501 = Length (mm)
S = Super Torque
3M = Pitch
6 = Width
1-092-050112
3mm